Quotation

Order No :

Malhar Jewellers - Mob : 8788484780

Date : 2024-08-07 13:49:02

Remarks :

Sr
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Item
PL
PL
PL
PENDAL 92
PENDAL 92
PENDAL 92
Total

Tag No
PL393
PL412
PL352

P253
P291
P197

Gr Wt.
25.480
26.090
25.590
5.510
4.790
4.470
91.930

NetWt.
25.380
25.910
25.460
5.510
4.790
4.470
91.520

Stamp

Tunch

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wstg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lbr
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Fine
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Amt
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